I cHarLOTTE

Public Records Request #5758

The following materials have been gathered in response to public records request #5758. These
materials include:

e City Council Public Forum/Zoning Meeting Speaker’s List - July 19, 2021
This information was provided as a response to a public records request on 7/19/21 and is current to
that date. There is a possibility of more current information and/or documents related to the stated

subject matter.

Further Information

For further information about this request or the Citywide Records Program, please contact:

Cheyenne Flotree

Citywide Records Program Manager
City of Charlotte/City Clerk’s Office
600 East 4th Street, 7th Floor
Charlotte, NC 28202
Cheyenne.Flotree@charlottenc.gov

Amelia Knight

Public Records Specialist

City of Charlotte/City Clerk’s Office
600 East 4th Street, 7th Floor
Charlotte, NC 28202
Amelia.Knight@charlottenc.gov
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CITY OF
CHARLOTTE

CITY COUNCIL PUBLIC FORUM
July 19, 2021
4:30 P.M.

ZONING MEETING
July 19, 2021
5:00 P.M.

SPEAKERS LIST

PUBLIC FORUM

Protection for Airline Employees
Donielle Prophete, 8920 Avebury Dr., 28213, 704-293-3938
wssu98grad@aol.com

Yard Waste Impacting Low-income Housing
Debra Barkley, 1311 Richmond PI., 28209, 704-919-8875
dbarku@hotmail.com

ZONING HEARINGS

Rezoning Petition No. 2021-052

Collin Brown, 1420 E. 7" St., Ste. 100, 28204, 704-200-2637 (FOR)
collin.brown@alexanderricks.com

Brittany Lins, 1420 E. 7™ St., Ste. 100, 28209, 404-558-6421 (FOR)
brittany.lins@alexanderricks.com

Joel Gilland, 13816 Professional Ct., Dr., Ste. 200, Huntersville, NC 28078 (FOR)
joel@wesleycdc.com

Thomas Goode, 1300 Baxter St., 28204, 704-375-0848 (FOR)
thomas@goodeproperties.com

Roy Goode, 1300 Baxter St., 28204, 704-375-0848 (FOR)
roy@goodeproperties.com

Paul Pennell, 1213 W. Morehead St., Ste. 450, 28208, 704-334-3303 (FOR)
paul@urbandesignpartners.com

Adam Tan, 3119 Pinehurst PI., 28209, 407-247-3684 (AGAINST)
adamjtan@gmail.com

Karen Calder, 3118 Pinehurst PI., 28209, 704-724-6107 (AGAINST)
calderduo@gmail.com

Alex Wilson, 3112 Pinehurst PI., 28209, 704-351-3878 (AGAINST)
alexwilson2844@gmail.com

Anderson Pearson, 3025 Selwyn Ave., 28209, 704-333-5530 (AGAINST)
gandersonpearson@gmail.com
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Iltem No: 34 Rezoning Petition No. 2021-022

1. Collin Brown, 1420 E. 7" St., Ste. 100, 28204, 704-200-2637 (FOR)
collin.brown@alexanderricks.com

2. Brittany Lins, 1420 E. 7™ St., Ste. 100, 28209, 404-558-6421 (FOR)
brittany.lins@alexanderricks.com

3. Kush Anandani, 1420 E. 7t St., Ste. 100, 28209, 704-200-2637 (FOR)
kush@omshera.com

4. Franklin Keathley, 523 E Kingston Ave., 28203, 704-913-3746 (FOR)

franklinkeathley@gmail.com

Iltem No: 35 Rezoning Petition No. 2021-036
1. Lucas Shires, 200 S. Tryon St. Ste. 1400, 28202, 704-300-9043 (FOR)
Ishires@colejeneststone.com

2. Colin Jenest, 200 S. Tryon St., 28202, 704-971-4510 (FOR)
cienest@colejeneststone.com
3. Michael Moulton, 1101 South Blvd., Ste. 205, 28203, 704-885-0488 (FOR)

michael@beehomesolutions.com

Iltem No: 36 Rezoning Petition No. 2021-044
1. John Carmichael, 101 N. Tryon St., Ste. 1900, 28246, 704-377-8341 (FOR)
jcarmichael@robinsonbradshaw.com

2. Scott Bortz, 101 S. Kings Dr., Ste. 200, 28204, 704-714-2860 (FOR)
sbortz@tribek.com
3. Sean Paone, 200 S. Tryon St., Ste. 1400, 28202, 704-971-4538 (FOR)

spaone@colejeneststone.com
4, Randy Goddard, 2459 Wilkinson Blvd., Ste. 200, 28205, 704-343-0608 (FOR)
Randy@drgrp.com

5. Nathan Daniel, 227, W. Trade St., Ste. 700, 28202, 704-333-6686 (FOR)
nathandaniel@Is3p.com

6. Phil Oliver, 227 W. Trade St., Ste. 700, 28202, 704-333-6686 (FOR)
philoliver@Is3p.com

7. Sylvia Bittle-Patton, 1623 Luther St. 28204, 704-372-3720 (AGAINST)

sbpcscd@bellsouth.net
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Iltem No: 37 Rezoning Petition No. 2021-048

1. Robert Drakeford, 1914 Brunswick Ave., Ste. 1A, 28207, 704-968-3271 (FOR)
bobby@tdcrealestate.com

2. Matt Langston, 1230 W. Morehead St., Ste. 304, 28208, 704-618-3853 (FOR)
mlangston@landworkspa.com

3. Clarissa Finley, 7641 Altacrest PI., 28217, 704-575-8546 (AGAINST)

clarissaefinley@gmail.com

Item No: 38 Rezoning Petition No. 2021-049

1. Keith MacVean, 100 N. Tryon St., 28202, 704-331-3531 (FOR)
keithmacvean@mvalaw.com

2. Paul Sevene, 1170 Pittsford Victor Rd., Pittsford, NY 14534, 919-819-1922 (FOR)
psevene@tewash.com

3. Kelsey Westwood, 300 Morris St. Ste. 200, Durham, NC 27701, 919-237-9483 (FOR)

Kelsey.Westwood@kimley-horn.com
4, Chase Fuquay, 301 Morris St., Ste. 200, Durham, NC 27701, 919-653-2931 (FOR)
chase.fuguay@kimley-horn.com

Iltem No: 39 Rezoning Petition No. 2021-053
1. Collin Brown, 1420 E. 7" St., Ste. 100, 28204, 704-200-2637 (FOR)
collin.brown@alexanderricks.com
2. Brittany Lins, 1420 E. 7™ St., Ste. 100, 28209, 404-558-6421 (FOR)
brittany.lins@alexanderricks.com

ltem No: 41 Rezoning Petition No. 2021-057
1. Keith MacVean, 100 N. Tryon St., 28202, 704-331-3531 (FOR)
keithmacvean@mvalaw.com
2. JQ Freeman, 300 W. Summit Ave., Ste. 250, 28203, 704-904-0713 (FOR)
jffreeman@providencegroup.com

Iltem No: 42 Rezoning Petition No. 2021-058
1. John Carmichael, 101 N. Tryon St., Ste. 1900, 28246, 704-377-8341 (FOR)
jcarmichael@robinsonbradshaw.com
2. Sam Desai, 119 Mecklynn Rd., Mooresville, NC 28117, 732-692-3296 (FOR)
saurabh49@gmail.com
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43 Rezoning Petition No. 2021-062
Keith MacVean, 101 N. Tryon St., Ste. 28202, 704-331-3531 (FOR)
keithmacvean@mvalaw.com
Tom Coyle, 301 S. College St., Ste. 2800, 28202, 704-343-4386 (FOR)
Tom.Coyle@childressklein.com
Michael Campbell, 101 N. 5™ St., Richmond, VA 23219, 804-780-3877 (FOR)
mcampbell@DRP-LLC.com
Chris Carlino, 501 Fayetteville, St., Ste. 100, Raleigh, NC 27601, 919-582-2044 (FOR)
ccarlino@drp-llc.com
Dan Joy, 300 Galleria Pkwy., Ste. 740, Atlanta, GA 30339, 770-661-1492 (FOR)
dijoy@rtrdesign.com
Allison Merriman, 223 N. Graham St., 28202, 704-333-0325 (FOR)
amerriman@landdesign.com

44 Rezoning Petition No. 2021-063
Collin Brown, 1420 E. 7" St., Ste. 100, 28204, 704-200-2637 (FOR)
collin.brown@alexanderricks.com
Brittany Lins, 1420 E. 7™ St., Ste. 100, 28209, 404-558-6421 (FOR)
brittany.lins@alexanderricks.com
Ryan Duncan, 3475 Piedmont Rd., NE. Ste. 650, Atlanta, GA 30305, 404-760-7246 (FOR)
rduncan@prologis.com
Grant Benson, 3475 Piedmont Rd., NE, Ste. 650, Atlanta, GA 30305, 404-760-7246 (FOR)
gbenson@prologis.com
Denver Gazier, 3475 Piedmont Rd., NE, Ste. 650, Atlanta, GA 30305, 404-760-7246 (FOR)
dolazier@prologis.com

45 Rezoning Petition No. 2021-065
Ashley Poull, 789 N. Water St., Ste. 200, Milwaukee, W1 53202, 414-246-8405 (FOR)
apoull@fred-inc.com
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Iltem No: 46 Rezoning Petition No. 2021-066

1. Keith MacVean, 100 N. Tryon St., 28202, 704-331-3531 (FOR)
keithmacvean@mvalaw.com

2. Paul Sevene, 1170 Pittsford Victor Rd., Pittsford, NY 14534, 919-819-1922 (FOR)
psevene@tewash.com

3. Kelsey Westwood, 300 Morris St., Ste. 200, Durham, NC 27701, 919-237-9483 (FOR)

Kelsey.Westwood@kimley-horn.com
4, Chase Fuquay, 301 Morris St., Ste. 200, Durham, NC 27701, 919-653-2931 (FOR)
chase.fuguay@kimley-horn.com

Iltem No: 47 Rezoning Petition No. 2021-067
1. Bridget Grant, 100 N. Tryon St., 28202, 704-331-2379 (FOR)
bridgetgrant@mvalaw.com
2. Jeff Smith, 4777 Sharon Rd., 28210, 704-716-3906 (FOR)
jsmith@terwilligerpappas.com

Item No: 48 Rezoning Petition No. 2021-068

1. Keith MacVean, 100 N. Tryon St., 28202, 704-331-3531 (FOR)
keithmacvean@mvalaw.com
2. Fred Dodson, 4601 Charlotte Park Dr., Ste. 350, 28217, 704-285-6010 (FOR)

fdodson@dkp.org
3. Thomas Haapapuro, 2459, Wilkinson Blvd., Ste. 200, 28208, 704-343-0608 (FOR)
thomas@drgrp.com

Iltem No: 49 Rezoning Petition No. 2021-069
1. John Carmichael, 101 N. Tryon St., Ste. 1900, 28246, 704-377-8341 (FOR)
jcarmichael@robinsonbradshaw.com
2. Patrick Pierce, 605 Lexington Ave., Ste. 100, 28203, 704-343-2965 (FOR)
Patrick@selwynpropertygroup.com
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